
Stand: 22.02.2016 / 08:07:37

Ergebnisübersicht: Tammingaburg, PLS am 20.02.2016 [381608004] 20.02.2016 - 20.02.2016

1 Stilspring-WB - mit Erlaubter Zeit (EZ)
EP vom Grafikstudio 17  Tina Freese

1. Johanne Geue (RC Hude e.V.) Mad Max WE 2112 7.80P
2. Marte Trentelmann (Jader RC e.V.) Cor de Chayenne45 7.70P
3. Hilmar von Aswegen (RuFV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.) Jule 22386 7.60P
4. Tanja Rudolph-Steininger Dr. (RUFV Tammingaburg e.V.) Ebony Art63 7.50P
4. Marije Twellaar (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.) Maja 657114 7.50P
6. Anna-Lena Pargmann (RV Hoeven e.V.) Lord Felix 4105 7.40P
6. Johanne Geue (RC Hude e.V.) Belmondo 144173 7.40P
8. Elin Schröder (PSV Ihlow e.V.) Little joe 380101 7.30P
8. Sabrina Reiners (RuFV Uplengen e.V.) Narvik 31116 7.30P

10. Larena Bohlen (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.) Casimir W 221 7.20
10. Marie Torloxten (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.) Red Nelly132 7.20
10. Ihna Gruben-Oostinga (RUFV Concordia Emden u. Umgb.e.V.) Miramis165 7.20
13. Pia Carina Ringat (RUFV Tammingaburg e.V.) Xerenos159 7.00
14. Aylina Kronberg (PferdeSV Ems-Dollart e.V.) Mr. Bickel171 6.90
15. Anna-Lena Pargmann (RV Hoeven e.V.) Cabernee6 6.80
15. Ilona Wilts (RV Brookmerland e.V.) Andiamo 251172 6.80
17. Michelle Werner (RUFV Tammingaburg e.V.) Holly Hunter 778 6.50
18. Angelina Jarling (RV Petkum-Oldersum e.V.) Madeira 38113 6.40
19. Silke Utnehmer (PSV Ihlow e.V.) San Salvador 33139 6.30
19. Antje Foget (RuFV Leer-Bingum e.V.) Grace Kelly IK170 6.30
21. Sandra Börgmann (RUFV Goldberg-Leezdorf e.V.) Dreyco-Malvoy59 6.20
21. Hanna Vollmers (RUFV Tammingaburg e.V.) Rosa della luna176 6.20
23. Linda Weißsohn (RuFV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.) Wionna Wirbelwind157 6.00

2 Standard-Spring-WB
EP vom Grafikstudio 17  Tina Freese

1. Marie Torloxten (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.) Red Nelly132 0.00 / 40.90P
2. Elin Schröder (PSV Ihlow e.V.) Little joe 380101 0.00 / 44.52P
3. Hilmar von Aswegen (RuFV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.) Jule 22386 0.00 / 44.84P
4. Nora Brennecke (FRG Krummhörn e.V.) Cuincy 250 0.00 / 45.14P
5. Marte Trentelmann (Jader RC e.V.) Cor de Chayenne45 0.00 / 48.72P
6. Hanna Vollmers (RUFV Tammingaburg e.V.) Rosa della luna176 0.00 / 49.08P
7. Larena Bohlen (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.) Casimir W 221 0.00 / 49.33P
8. Angelina Jarling (RV Petkum-Oldersum e.V.) Madeira 38113 0.00 / 50.72P
9. Antje Foget (RuFV Leer-Bingum e.V.) Grace Kelly IK170 0.00 / 52.38

10. Anna-Lena Pargmann (RV Hoeven e.V.) Lord Felix 4105 0.00 / 53.57
11. Michelle Werner (RUFV Tammingaburg e.V.) Holly Hunter 778 0.00 / 53.67
12. Ihna Gruben-Oostinga (RUFV Concordia Emden u. Umgb.e.V.) Miramis165 0.00 / 57.00
13. Ilona Wilts (RV Brookmerland e.V.) Andiamo 251172 4.00 / 39.40
14. Aylina Kronberg (PferdeSV Ems-Dollart e.V.) Mr. Bickel171 4.00 / 45.90
15. Johanne Geue (RC Hude e.V.) Mad Max WE 2112 4.00 / 48.45
16. Linda Weißsohn (RuFV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.) Wionna Wirbelwind157 4.00 / 48.76
17. Johanne Geue (RC Hude e.V.) Belmondo 144173 4.00 / 53.67
18. Silke Utnehmer (PSV Ihlow e.V.) San Salvador 33139 7.00 / 68.84
19. Nadine Gerdes (RUFV Tammingaburg e.V.) Sirius Black 5145 7.50 / 70.65
20. Sandra Börgmann (RUFV Goldberg-Leezdorf e.V.) Dreyco-Malvoy59 8.00 / 49.50
21. Deike Hirsemann (RuFV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.) Loveley164 14.00 / 64.64

3 Stilspringprüfung Kl.A*

1. Loort Fleddermann (RC Hude e.V.) Qalito127 8.50P
2. Loort Fleddermann (RC Hude e.V.) Sandro 406140 8.30P
3. Marie Schreiber (RV Ganderkesee) Cool Man 3844 8.00P
4. Janne Visscher (RuFV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.) Jammy Fellow 385 7.90P
4. Anna Wolf (Ammerlaender RC v.06 e.V.) Goldbursch D175 7.90P
6. Andrea Ubben (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.) Curly Sue 15551 7.80P
7. Eric Kabernagel (Jader RC e.V.) Coco Chanel 16736 7.70P
7. Marie Schreiber (RV Ganderkesee) Diabas 1154 7.70P
9. Frederik Geue (RC Hude e.V.) Filoupulli70 7.60P
9. Anika Eden (RUFV Concordia Emden u. Umgb.e.V.) French-Kiss E WE72 7.60P

11. Claudia Grahn (RUFV Tammingaburg e.V.) Casper 34022 7.50P
11. Marieke Twellaar (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.) Maja 657114 7.50P
11. Insa Schadendorf-Wehner (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.) Stitch W151 7.50P
14. Heino Voskamp (PferdeSV Ems-Dollart e.V.) Herzensbube77 7.40
14. Insa Schadendorf-Wehner (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.) Lilo W99 7.40
16. Marike Janssen (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.) Neaquida 2117 7.30
16. Dania Jelten (TG Bad Zwischenahn) Roseanne G135 7.30
16. Jelde Kohlschein (RV Ganderkesee) Giovanni N 3167 7.30
19. Tanja Rudolph-Steininger Dr. (RUFV Tammingaburg e.V.) Ebony Art63 7.20
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20. Laura Janssen (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.) Chikara 232 7.10
21. Nicole Menkens (RUFV Holle-Wuesting e.V.1925) Gilmore 4975 7.00
21. Janne Visscher (RuFV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.) Renesmee 5134 7.00
21. Isabelle Hahn (RSC Norden Nordsee e.V.) Spatzi 4147 7.00
24. Nora Brennecke (FRG Krummhörn e.V.) Cuincy 250 6.90
25. Carolin Klatte (RV Hoeven e.V.) Diadem 9355 6.80
26. Vera Bontjes (RSC Norden Nordsee e.V.) Euro Extasy67 6.70
27. Cathleen Doyen-Waldecker (Ammerlaender RC v.06 e.V.) Duke's Delight60 6.60
28. Thelke Smidt (PferdeSV Ems-Dollart e.V.) Cherie L30 6.40
29. Mareike Flink (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.) Peter Pan 181122 6.10
30. Lena Schünemann (Jader RC e.V.) Indira 16381 6.00
31. Tanja Trauernicht (RG Happy Horse Voßbarg e.V.) Carina 494174 5.40

4 Springprüfung Kl. A**

1. Gedeon Ruven Beermann (RUFV Friesoythe) Colorado 17037 0.00 / 38.10P
2. Eric Kabernagel (Jader RC e.V.) Coco Chanel 16736 0.00 / 40.89P
3. Imke-Christine Struß (PS Petersfehn e.V.) Tiara Darc153 0.00 / 41.75P
4. Frederik Geue (RC Hude e.V.) Filoupulli70 0.00 / 41.91P
5. Lea Wieting (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.) Zyntja 2163 0.00 / 41.98P
6. Janne Visscher (RuFV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.) Jammy Fellow 385 0.00 / 42.09P
7. Laura Janssen (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.) Chikara 232 0.00 / 42.28P
8. Loort Fleddermann (RC Hude e.V.) Sandro 406140 0.00 / 42.46P
9. Dania Jelten (TG Bad Zwischenahn) Roseanne G135 0.00 / 42.66P

10. Jelde Kohlschein (RV Ganderkesee) Giovanni N 3167 0.00 / 42.72P
11. Elke von Heimendahl (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.) Chalexa27 0.00 / 42.92P
12. Franziska von Aschwege (Ammerlaender RC v.06 e.V.) Nabby Sue115 0.00 / 43.40P
13. Janne Visscher (RuFV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.) Renesmee 5134 0.00 / 43.61P
14. Insa Schadendorf-Wehner (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.) Stitch W151 0.00 / 43.75
15. Frederik Geue (RC Hude e.V.) Cashmere Touch 220 0.00 / 43.93
16. Anna Wolf (Ammerlaender RC v.06 e.V.) Goldbursch D175 0.00 / 43.95
17. Andrea Ubben (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.) Curly Sue 15551 0.00 / 44.36
18. Elke von Heimendahl (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.) Cassia 1923 0.00 / 44.61
19. Cathleen Doyen-Waldecker (Ammerlaender RC v.06 e.V.) Duke's Delight60 0.00 / 44.84
20. Henry von Aschwege (Ammerlaender RC v.06 e.V.) Le Peter98 0.00 / 45.15
21. Marie Schreiber (RV Ganderkesee) Cool Man 3844 0.00 / 45.36
22. Claudia Grahn (RUFV Tammingaburg e.V.) Casper 34022 0.00 / 45.97
23. Nadine Brandes (TG Bad Zwischenahn) Sebastian 102144 0.00 / 46.19
24. Katrin Koolman (RUFV Tammingaburg e.V.) Brokats Romina5 0.00 / 47.12
25. Marie Schreiber (RV Ganderkesee) Diabas 1154 0.00 / 47.38
26. Stefan Trentelmann (Jader RC e.V.) Scendoria143 0.00 / 49.05
27. Heino Voskamp (PferdeSV Ems-Dollart e.V.) Herzensbube77 0.50 / 55.87
28. Thelke Smidt (PferdeSV Ems-Dollart e.V.) Cherie L30 4.00 / 40.75
29. Isabelle Hahn (RSC Norden Nordsee e.V.) Spatzi 4147 4.00 / 47.24
30. Vera Bontjes (RSC Norden Nordsee e.V.) Euro Extasy67 4.00 / 49.44
31. Tanja Rudolph-Steininger Dr. (RUFV Tammingaburg e.V.) Ebony Art63 4.00 / 49.95
32. Karsten Jaspers (Ammerlaender RC v.06 e.V.) Duke's Manta Ray61 4.00 / 50.60
33. Lena Schünemann (Jader RC e.V.) Indira 16381 6.00 / 61.57
34. Aaron Dirksen (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.) Callando 810 8.00 / 41.75
35. Kira-Marie Willen (FuRV Timmel e.V.) Zoie Renesmee162 10.25 / 62.79
36. Merle Anslinger (RV Klein Drehle e.V.) Lola de la Lune104 13.50 / 75.95

5 Springprüfung Kl.L

1. Sarah Marks (RUFV Tammingaburg e.V.) Satinka 5142 0.00 / 40.67P
2. Sarah Marks (RUFV Tammingaburg e.V.) Stainless 2149 0.00 / 42.74P
3. Malin Johanna Kaiser (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.) Cara-Donna 515 0.00 / 43.63P
4. Jennifer Hempen (RFV Edewecht-Portsloge e.V.) Contendra JM43 0.00 / 45.08P
5. Inka Bohlen (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.) Elisette 265 0.00 / 46.32P
6. Nadine Brandes (TG Bad Zwischenahn) Sebastian 102144 0.00 / 47.11P
7. Imke-Christine Struß (PS Petersfehn e.V.) Tiara Darc153 0.00 / 47.45P
8. Mareike Weise (Ammerlaender RC v.06 e.V.) Cerobin25 0.00 / 47.56P
9. Verena Wesseln (RUFV Lorup e.V.) Corentinus46 0.00 / 48.12P

10. Janne Visscher (RuFV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.) Candy 669178 0.00 / 48.25P
11. Mareike Flink (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.) Lasse Larsson96 0.00 / 48.50P
12. Caroline Driever (RSC Norden Nordsee e.V.) Stavozell150 0.00 / 49.76P
13. Janne Visscher (RuFV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.) La Grafina90 0.25 / 51.27
14. Loort Fleddermann (RC Hude e.V.) Qalito127 0.25 / 51.96
15. Svenja Frerichs (TG Bad Zwischenahn) Lancester 791 0.50 / 52.50
16. Aaron Dirksen (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.) Callando 810 1.25 / 55.91
17. Sarah Marks (RUFV Tammingaburg e.V.) La Fee 2489 4.00 / 42.41
18. Tammo Lindemann (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.) Cartinus 416 4.00 / 42.66
19. Caroline Driever (RSC Norden Nordsee e.V.) Eskada 1866 4.00 / 42.90
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20. Elke von Heimendahl (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.) Chalexa27 4.00 / 45.66
21. Stephan Geue (RC Hude e.V.) Captain Jack 4913 4.00 / 46.38
22. Mareike Flink (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.) Kaiserfee 287 4.00 / 47.56
23. Anja Martens (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.) Chacco Bown L26 4.00 / 48.40
24. Keno Kappernagel (PferdeSV Ems-Dollart e.V.) Springtime 47148 5.00 / 54.05
25. Inka Gerdes (TG Bad Zwischenahn) Chuck Norris 1634 6.25 / 59.83
26. Lena Debbrecht (RuFV Aschendorf u. Umgeb.) Pit's Boy126 7.50 / 64.66
27. Anna-Sarah Kaiser (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.) Constantina 341 8.00 / 45.77
28. Wencke Weber (RURV Rastede) Audrey 183 8.50 / 52.47
29. Mareike Weise (Ammerlaender RC v.06 e.V.) Kismet 5388 10.00 / 54.58
30. Stefan Trentelmann (Jader RC e.V.) Scendoria143 10.00 / 74.65
31. Mareike Weise (Ammerlaender RC v.06 e.V.) Quiriakus131 22.75 / 93.59
32. Kira-Marie Willen (FuRV Timmel e.V.) Zoie Renesmee162 24.25 / 83.33

6 Punktespringprüfung Kl.L
EP vom Grafikstudio 17  Tina Freese

1. Anna-Sarah Kaiser (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.) Constantina 341 44.00 / 37.78P
2. Sarah Marks (RUFV Tammingaburg e.V.) La Fee 2489 44.00 / 38.08P
3. Lea Wieting (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.) Zyntja 2163 44.00 / 39.03P
4. Janne Visscher (RuFV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.) Candy 669178 44.00 / 41.18P
5. Inka Bohlen (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.) Elisette 265 44.00 / 41.25P
6. Janne Visscher (RuFV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.) La Grafina90 44.00 / 41.90P
7. Svenja Frerichs (TG Bad Zwischenahn) Lancester 791 44.00 / 42.05P
8. Mareike Weise (Ammerlaender RC v.06 e.V.) Quiriakus131 44.00 / 42.73P
9. Elke von Heimendahl (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.) Chalexa27 44.00 / 43.06P

10. Mareike Flink (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.) Lasse Larsson96 44.00 / 43.55P
11. Malin Johanna Kaiser (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.) Cara-Donna 515 44.00 / 44.57P
12. Mareike Weise (Ammerlaender RC v.06 e.V.) Cerobin25 44.00 / 44.86P
13. Keno Kappernagel (PferdeSV Ems-Dollart e.V.) Springtime 47148 44.00 / 46.00
14. Tammo Lindemann (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.) Cartinus 416 44.00 / 47.69
15. Inka Gerdes (TG Bad Zwischenahn) Chuck Norris 1634 44.00 / 49.40
16. Arend Westerholt (RV Brookmerland e.V.) Canetti 912 44.00 / 50.38
17. Anja Martens (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.) Chacco Bown L26 44.00 / 51.38
18. Maren Wilhelms (RUFV Tammingaburg e.V.) So Nice 6146 42.00 / 48.34
19. Stephan Geue (RC Hude e.V.) Captain Jack 4913 40.00 / 41.69
20. Wencke Weber (RURV Rastede) Audrey 183 39.75 / 60.67
21. Frederik Geue (RC Hude e.V.) Cashmere Touch 220 38.00 / 46.05
22. Caroline Driever (RSC Norden Nordsee e.V.) Stavozell150 38.00 / 49.82
23. Caroline Driever (RSC Norden Nordsee e.V.) Eskada 1866 37.00 / 37.94
24. Mareike Flink (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.) Kaiserfee 287 36.00 / 44.25
25. Sarah Marks (RUFV Tammingaburg e.V.) Stainless 2149 35.00 / 49.17
26. Verena Wesseln (RUFV Lorup e.V.) Corentinus46 31.00 / 47.32
27. Katrin Koolman (RUFV Tammingaburg e.V.) Brokats Romina5 29.75 / 68.48
28. Lena Debbrecht (RuFV Aschendorf u. Umgeb.) Pit's Boy126 28.00 / 46.07
29. Sarah Marks (RUFV Tammingaburg e.V.) Satinka 5142 12.00 / 36.44
30. Jennifer Hempen (RFV Edewecht-Portsloge e.V.) Contendra JM43 12.00 / 42.27
31. Elke von Heimendahl (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.) Cassia 1923 12.00 / 48.33
32. Mareike Weise (Ammerlaender RC v.06 e.V.) Kismet 5388 10.00 / 52.46

7 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.A**

1. Laura Voigt (Reit-und Fahrclub Niedervieland e.V) Cracker by Jet 2168 7.90P
2. Mareike Weise (Ammerlaender RC v.06 e.V.) Black Label 34 7.80P
3. Mareike Weise (Ammerlaender RC v.06 e.V.) Zoey 12161 7.70P
4. Mareike Flink (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.) Peter Pan 181122 7.60P
5. Verena Wesseln (RUFV Lorup e.V.) Good Choice W76 7.50P
5. Fenja Dirksen (PferdeSV Ems-Dollart e.V.) Numa Una S119 7.50P
7. Heinz-Hermann Decker (RV Hoeven e.V.) Chico 93331 7.40
8. Insa Schadendorf-Wehner (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.) Lilo W99 7.30
8. Merle Güldenstern-Broxtermann (RV Visbek e.V.) Lord Legacy108 7.30

10. Wiebke Schwarting (PS Petersfehn e.V.) Galileo 14173 7.20
11. Svenja Frerichs (TG Bad Zwischenahn) Clintera35 7.10
11. Lasse Thormählen (RV Hoeven e.V.) Cornflakes 647 7.10
13. Finja Asche (FRG Krummhörn e.V.) Ilay 280 6.90
14. Christine Kettmann (FRG Krummhörn e.V.) Fléur DE LA Cour71 6.80
15. Keno Kappernagel (PferdeSV Ems-Dollart e.V.) Caliga T9 5.80
16. Carolin Klatte (RV Hoeven e.V.) Diadem 9355 5.10
17. Verena Wesseln (RUFV Lorup e.V.) Impression W177 0.00

8 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.L

1. Mareike Weise (Ammerlaender RC v.06 e.V.) Zoey 12161 8.00P
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2. Mareike Weise (Ammerlaender RC v.06 e.V.) Black Label 34 7.70P
3. Laura Voigt (Reit-und Fahrclub Niedervieland e.V) Cracker by Jet 2168 7.60P
4. Verena Wesseln (RUFV Lorup e.V.) Good Choice W76 7.40P
5. Keno Kappernagel (PferdeSV Ems-Dollart e.V.) Caliga T9 7.30
5. Svenja Frerichs (TG Bad Zwischenahn) Clintera35 7.30
7. Lasse Thormählen (RV Hoeven e.V.) Cornflakes 647 7.20
7. Fenja Dirksen (PferdeSV Ems-Dollart e.V.) Numa Una S119 7.20
9. Wiebke Schwarting (PS Petersfehn e.V.) Galileo 14173 7.10

10. Marike Janssen (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.) Neaquida 2117 0.00
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